
    選抜大会
 会場       岡山妹尾店 成績

男子     部門  成績
 各   上位 名       名 計 名     決勝大会 進出

第      名出場 第      名出場 第      名出場     年 月  日 火  会場       岡山妹尾店

会場 第    第    第         
氏 名 期 所  属

  
         

順位 順位 順位 順位       
決勝大会進出      山下 陽平   神戸六甲                     
決勝大会進出      平山 陽一    株                          
決勝大会進出       平岡 勇人   神戸               社                   
決勝大会進出      酒井 武雄           太田                   
決勝大会進出       甘糟 翔太   江 島                             
決勝大会進出     水谷 孝敏   久居                           

以上 第    上位 名 第    上位 名 第    上位 名 合計 名    決勝大会 進出 

      石橋  孝         上賀茂                   

       水本 有希         松原店                   

       藤井 信人            太田                   

       小林 孝至                                       

        河津 亨至   牧野松園                     

       小林 孝至                                       

        河津 亨至   牧野松園                     

       上田 晋也   牧野松園                     

       石橋  孝         上賀茂                   

       山上 英章      久留米                   

       道菅  真   広島                         

        呉竹 博之                                   

       小林 孝至                                       

        河津 亨至   牧野松園                     

      砂子 明廣                 株                                   

        平岡 勇人   神戸               社                   

       前田 充彦         久留米                   

        森本 浩史                        

        平山 陽一    株                          

       髙安 真司   福山                        

       津島 健次   広電             社                   

         藤井 信人            太田                   

       太田  快                        

         一谷 知広                            

       山上 英章      久留米                   

        上田 晋也   牧野松園                     

         水本 有希         松原店                   

        松岡 秀法                           

        佐藤 貴啓            太田                   

        太田  快                        

        中村 隼也           北九州                   

        松岡 秀法                           

        森本 浩史                        



    選抜大会
 会場       岡山妹尾店 成績

男子     部門  成績
 各   上位 名       名 計 名     決勝大会 進出

第      名出場 第      名出場 第      名出場     年 月  日 火  会場       岡山妹尾店

会場 第    第    第         
氏 名 期 所  属

  
         

順位 順位 順位 順位       

         一谷 知広                            

         一谷 知広                            

       砂子 明廣                 株                                   

        前田 充彦         久留米                   

        津島 健次   広電             社                   

        太田  快                        

        中村 隼也           北九州                   

        津島 健次   広電             社                   

        佐藤 貴啓            太田                   

        太田 隆昌   宏栄                              

        太田 隆昌   宏栄                              

       児島 都史               社                   

         藤井 信人            太田                   

       砂子 明廣                 株                                   

         平岡 勇人   神戸               社                   

         水本 有希         松原店                   

        前田 充彦         久留米                   

        平山 陽一    株                          

        佐藤 貴啓            太田                   

        松岡 秀法                           

        森本 浩史                        

         呉竹 博之                                   

        上田 晋也   牧野松園                     

        山上 英章      久留米                   

        石橋  孝         上賀茂                   

        山下 陽平   神戸六甲                     

        道菅  真   広島                         

       児島 都史               社                   

        髙安 真司   福山                        

        道菅  真   広島                         

       児島 都史               社                   

         呉竹 博之                                   

        酒井 武雄           太田                   

        太田 隆昌   宏栄                              

        尾西 健太   神戸       倶楽部                  

          達成  会場 

大会 号     公認 第    号 平岡 勇人  第      目          自身 回目



    選抜大会
 会場       岡山妹尾店 成績

女子     部門  成績
 各   上位 名       名 計 名     決勝大会 進出

第      名出場 第      名出場 第      名出場     年 月  日 火  会場       岡山妹尾店

会場 第    第    第         
氏 名 期 所  属

  
         

順位 順位 順位 順位       
決勝大会進出     小池 沙紀          高松                   
決勝大会進出     坂倉  凜                           
決勝大会進出      山田  幸                           
決勝大会進出     坂倉                             
決勝大会進出      松尾 星伽   東名                         
決勝大会進出      宇山 侑花   小嶺                        

以上 第    上位 名 第    上位 名 第    上位 名 合計 名    決勝大会 進出 

     前屋 瑠美   神戸六甲                     

     南条 恵美         津山                   

     小池 沙紀          高松                   

      坂倉                             

      柳  美穂   神戸     倶楽部                   

      黒田 知子                                      

      難波理恵子                        

      櫻井眞利子                           

      坂倉                             

      植竹 幸子    株                               

      関根 直子   第一     株                   

      若田 彩実   福山         宝和                                  

      前屋 瑠美   神戸六甲                     

      古田 翔子                        

      柳  美穂   神戸     倶楽部                   

      進  博美    株                             

      古田 翔子                        

      若田 彩実   福山         宝和                                  

      関根 直子   第一     株                   

      南条 恵美         津山                   

       南条 恵美         津山                   

       植竹 幸子    株                               

       柳  美穂   神戸     倶楽部                   

      櫻井眞利子                           

       香川  楓                        

       坂倉  凜                           

       坂倉  凜                           

       香川  楓                        

       若田 彩実   福山         宝和                                  

        山田  幸                           



    選抜大会
 会場       岡山妹尾店 成績

女子     部門  成績
 各   上位 名       名 計 名     決勝大会 進出

第      名出場 第      名出場 第      名出場     年 月  日 火  会場       岡山妹尾店

会場 第    第    第         
氏 名 期 所  属

  
         

順位 順位 順位 順位       

       岡本 明菜                        

       岡本 明菜                        

       難波理恵子                        

       進  博美    株                             

       植竹 幸子    株                               

       前屋 瑠美   神戸六甲                     

       黒田 知子                                      

       清水 千恵                           

       岡本 明菜                        

       難波理恵子                        

       関根 直子   第一     株                   

       進  博美    株                             

       香川  楓                        

       古田 翔子                        

       清水 千恵                           

       櫻井眞利子                           

       黒田 知子                                      

       清水 千恵                           



    選抜大会
 会場       岡山妹尾店 成績
男子   部門   歳以上  歳以下    成績
  会場上位 名     決勝大会 進出

第     名出場 第     名出場 第     名出場     年 月  日 火  会場       岡山妹尾店

会場 第    第    第         
氏 名 期 所  属

  
         

順位 順位 順位 順位       
決勝大会進出     川村 直樹                           
決勝大会進出      岡野 秀幸                                    

以上  会場上位 名     決勝大会 進出 

     川村 直樹                           

     川村 直樹                           

     星加  猛           津山                   

     河村 幸三                        

      岡野 秀幸                                    

      土井  貢   岡山                            

     星加  猛           津山                   

      三池 丹揮   飯塚第一                     

       野村 佳弘                           

       岡野 秀幸                                    

       土井  貢   岡山                            

      浜田 光博                        

      河村 幸三                        

      三池 丹揮   飯塚第一                     

       土井  貢   岡山                            

      浜田 光博                        

      河村 幸三                        

      浜田 光博                        

       野村 佳弘                           

      三池 丹揮   飯塚第一                     

      星加  猛           津山                   

       中内 明弘                            

       中内 明弘                            

       中内 明弘                            

       野村 佳弘                           

男子       部門   歳以上    成績
 全  会場総合 上位 名     決勝大会 進出

第     名出場 第     名出場 第     名出場     年 月  日 火  会場       岡山妹尾店

会場 第    第    第         
氏 名 期 所  属

  
         

順位 順位 順位 順位       

     柴田 英徳                        

     柴田 英徳                        

     柴田 英徳                        



    選抜大会
 会場       岡山妹尾店 成績
女子   部門   歳以上  歳以下    成績
  会場上位 名     決勝大会 進出

第     名出場 第     名出場 第    名出場     年 月  日 火  会場       岡山妹尾店

会場 第    第    第         
氏 名 期 所  属

  
         

順位 順位 順位 順位       
決勝大会進出     近藤 文美                       社                   

     近藤 文美                       社                   

     近藤 文美                       社                   
決勝大会進出     柴村 尚美                           

以上  会場上位 名     決勝大会 進出 

     柴村 尚美                           

     柴村 尚美                           

     加門 満代   愛知川                     

     天野永美子                        

     鬼塚 有紀    株                          

      加古三千世    株                          

      鬼塚 有紀    株                          

      加古三千世    株                          

      天野永美子                        

      加古三千世    株                          

      天野永美子                        

      前田美津代                        

      加門 満代   愛知川                     

      加門 満代   愛知川                     

      鬼塚 有紀    株                          

      前田美津代                        

女子       部門   歳以上    成績
 全  会場総合 上位 名     決勝大会 進出

第     名出場 第     名出場 第     名出場     年 月  日 火  会場       岡山妹尾店

会場 第    第    第         
氏 名 期 所  属

  
         

順位 順位 順位 順位       

     亀井 勝江   広島                        

     亀井 勝江   広島                        

     亀井 勝江   広島                        




